OR CR BIB
ows

1 1 562
2 1 554
3 2 565
4 1 550
5 3 552
6 4 467
7 1 572
8 1 571
9 2 561
10 5 544
11 2 546
12 2 557
13 6 545
14 1 547
15 3 564
16 7 566
17 8 549
18 1 568
19 1 567
20 2 548
21 2 569
22 9 563
23 3 558
24 3 555
25 2 553
26 4 559
27 3 480
28 4 573
OWS Wetsuit

OR CR BIB
1 1 551
2 2 556
3 3 574
4 1 560

ATHLET

IQANNIAHZ APHX

KAAAHZ MIXAAHZ

KONTOZ BAZIAHZ
KYPTATOZ NMANAIHZ
KAMAPHZ NIKHTAZ
KORKONDEILAS VASILEIOS
PAPAGIANNI MARIA
AGRIGIANNI MARIA
PAPADATOS NIKOLAOS
AOTFANHZ BAZIAHZ
KALANTIDI EVANGELIA
2KAPAATOZ AANE=I0Z
MMAZEAZ IQANNHZX

BUCI MELITA
GIOUVANAKIS EVANGELOS
XABAKHZ APHX

GOUSIOS XPIZTOZ
ATHANASOPOULOU CHRISSY
PROKOS THEODOROS
MIXAAOIMNOYAOZ XTEAIOZ
ALMYROUDI ALEXANDRA
MAMAAHMHTPIOY MENEAAOX
KAPOTZIEPH AADNH
METPOIMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
MAMNANAZTAZATOY ANNA
XOYZIANITHE ZAXAPIAX
GLENNON TONY
DAIOGLOU DESPINA

ATHLET
TZANABAPAY XAPIZHX

GERZELIS NIKIFOROS
MNAOYMIAHZ AXINAEAZ
PISPA IOULIANI

GEN

MmN T TSI TMZZEI NSNS L

GEN

mz £ Z

CAT

M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
F3 30-39
F2 18-29
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
F2 18-29
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
F115-17
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
F5 50-59
M6 60+

M6 60+

F5 50-59
M4 40-49
F5 50-59
M5 50-59
F3 30-39
M5 50-59
M6 60+

F5 50-59

CAT

m = £

CLUB

OKEANOZ

QKEANOZ
Los Vathros
ABGAOKINHZH

CBswimming
CB SWIMMING
Spanoudis Team

CB SWIMMING

CB SWIMMING
KOIM.AAYKOZ
CB SWIMMING
CB SWIMMING
CB SWIMMING
Cb swimming

Training pool
CB SWIMMING

MaveANAviOg

CB Swimming

CLUB

CREDO S VICTORIA -

PRO TRAINING

TIME

00:41:01.635
00:41:11.964
00:41:24.137
00:51:50.391
00:52:26.865
00:53:12.837
00:53:54.199
00:53:59.937
00:54:04.718
00:54:08.399
00:54:09.238
00:57:42.429
00:57:55.242
00:58:07.049
00:58:51.725
00:59:40.310
00:59:58.102
01:00:02.281
01:00:14.783
01:00:16.086
01:02:36.735
01:05:11.595
01:05:30.347
01:05:42.595
01:07:38.958
01:14:56.513
01:17:53.505
01:36:16.310

TIME
00:40:32.472

00:51:53.246
00:54:01.747
01:14:56.938



